

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

OWL'S CREEK - PHASE II

53B2055

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	8	ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,200.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,650.00	\$ 13,200.00
3'X3' SAS	6	ea	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 840.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,540.00	\$ 9,240.00
4'X4' SAS	1	ea	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 140.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,540.00
12" ADS ENDWALL	2	ea	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 160.00
Total Cost			\$ 880.00	\$ 1,760.00
18" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 90.00
Total Cost			\$ 990.00	\$ 990.00
18" RCP AE -GATE	1	ea	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 70.00
Total Cost			\$ 770.00	\$ 770.00
24" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 100.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
24" RCP AE - GATE	1	ea	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 80.00
Total Cost			\$ 880.00	\$ 880.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 29,480.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements \$ 70,799.80

Prepared By: JD
Date: 5/5/2008

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

OWL'S CREEK - PHASE II

53B2055

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	80	LF	\$ 33.15	\$ 2,652.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 265.20
Total Cost			\$ 36.47	\$ 2,917.20
15" RCP	326	LF	\$ 37.15	\$ 12,110.90
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,211.09
Total Cost			\$ 40.87	\$ 13,321.99
18" RCP	258	LF	\$ 43.15	\$ 11,132.70
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,113.27
Total Cost			\$ 47.47	\$ 12,245.97
24" RCP	53	LF	\$ 53.15	\$ 2,816.95
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 281.70
Total Cost			\$ 58.47	\$ 3,098.65
12" ADS STORM SEWER PIPE	326	LF	\$ 27.15	\$ 8,850.90
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 885.09
Total Cost			\$ 29.87	\$ 9,735.99
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 41,319.80

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 5/5/2008